Vol.<u>MR3</u> Page 10661 1 IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON 2 FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH In the Small Estate of: 3 3 PROBATE NO. 83-029 SE 4 JAMES WRIGHT, SR., AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR 5 Deceased, 6 STATE OF OREGON 7 SS COUNTY OF KLAMATH 8 5 I, FLORENCE WRIGHT, being first duly sworn, depose and 9 That I am a devisee and a "claiming successor" of the above say: 10 named decedent. This Affidavit is made pursuant to ORS 114.515. C.S., 11 1. A description of all of decedent's property in this Ē 12 state, including the assessed value of all real property interests 8 13 and the fair market value of any personal property, is as follows: 14 15 PERSONAL PROPERTY Klamath Indian Tribal Roll No. 2110 16 17 18 19 REAL PROPERTY 20 An undivided 36/432 interest in the W\SW\ and Lots 7 and 8 in Section 15, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the 21 Willamette Meridian 22 Current Assessed Value = \$2,110.00 An undivided 36/432 interest in the E½E½SE½ lying East of 23 Highway #97 in Section 16, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian 24 Current Assessed Value = 25 \$ 405.00 26 11 Page 1 - AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR Arthur A Beddoe Andring at Law 296 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97501 Telephone (503) 882-4624 ast.

25433

10.00 ch

1 An undivided 3/24 interest in the SW2NW2 and Lots 2 and 3 in Section 22, Township 34 South, Range 7 East of the 2 Willamette Meridian 3 Current Assessed Value = \$3,675.00 4 2. To affiant's knowledge the only remaining debt of the decedent is the funeral bill owing to Ward's Funeral Home in 5 б the amount of \$2,553.62. 7 Decedent died June 24, 1981; a certified copy of the 3. 8 decedent's death certificate is attached hereto and incorporated 9 herein by reference. 10 11 An application for the appointment of a Personal 4. 12 Representative has not been filed or granted in the State of Oregon. 13 Decedent's heirs and relationships to the decedent and 5. 14 the last address of each as known to affiant are: 15 FLORENCE WRIGHT, surviving spouse 16 2508 H Street Bellingham, Washington 98225 17 DIANE DUMONT, now 18 Daughter DIANE IBARRA 907 W. 11th 19 Medford, Oregon 97501 20 EILEEN MITCHELL P. O. Box 65 21 Midland, Oregon 97634 Daughter 22 PAMELA WRIGHT Daughter 338 Michigan 23 Klamath Falls, Oregon 24 MARCELLA WEEKS a/k/a Daughter MARCELLA HARRINGTON 25 P. O. Box Chiloquin, Oregon 97624 26 Page 2 - AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR

> Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Telephone (503) 882-4624

12

1	THEODORE HAROLD WRIGHT Son P. O. Box, General Delivery
2	Chiloquin, Oregon 97624
3	DOREEN MOORE Daughter 2540 Reclamation
4	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
5	LOUIE WRIGHT Son 230 S. 11th, Apt. 217 Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
6	가지? 나는 나는 것 같아요. 가장을 잘 들었는 것 같아요. 이 것, 옷 왜 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그는 것 것 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 물건에서 물건을 들었는 것 것 같아요. 물건이 이 것 같아.
7	6. A copy of this Affidavit and a copy of the Last Will and
8	Testament of decedent have been delivered to each heir or mailed
9	to the heir at the last known address stated above.
10	7. The decedent died testate, a copy of decedent's Will being
11	attached to this Affidavit and made a part hereof by reference.
12	8. Decedent's devisees and the last known address of each as
13	known to affiant are the same as those heirs named in paragraph
14	five (5) above.
15	9. The interest in decedent's property described in this
16	Affidavit to which each devisee is entitled is:
17	DIANE DUMONT a/k/a DIANE IBARRA, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A. BEDDOE, Client Trust Check No. <u>5015</u> in said
18	amount;
19	EILEEN MITCHELL, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A. BEDDOE Client Trust Check No. <u>5016</u> in said amount;
20	PAMELA WRIGHT, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A.BEDDOE
21	Client Trust Check No. 5017 in said amount;
22	MARCELLA WEEKS a/k/a MARCELLA HARRINGTON, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A. BEDDOE Client Trust Check No. <u>5018</u>
23	in said amount;
24	THEODORE HAROLD WRIGHT, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A. BEDDOE Client Trust Check No.5019 in said amount;
25	DOREEN MOORE, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A. BEDDOE Client Trust Check No.5020 in said amount;
26	, 2019년 1919년 1958년 2월 2019년 1911년 1911년 1918년 1918년 1919년 1919년 1917년 1917년 1917년 1917년 1917년 1917년 1917년 1917 1917년 1917년 1917
Pag	ge 3 - AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR
2.17160	

Aliorneya al Low 296 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Telephone (503) 882-4624

1 LOUIE WRIGHT, the sum of \$50.00 represented by ARTHUR A. BEDDOE Client Trust Check No. 5021 in said amount; 2 all of said bequests pursuant to paragraph THIRD of the Last 3 Will and Testament of the decedent. 4 FLORENCE WRIGHT, all of the rest, residue and remainder 5 of the property and estate of JAMES WRIGHT, SR., pursuant to paragraph FOURTH of the Last Will and Testament of the decedent. 8 10. A copy of this Affidavit has been mailed to the Public 9 Welfare Division, Estate Administration Section, to the Oregon 10 Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon and a Certified Copy has 11 been mailed to the Bureau of Indian Affairs, Portland, Oregon. 12 13 The original of this Affidavit together with the Last 11. 14 Will and Testament of the decedent have been filed with the 15 County Clerk of the Klamath County where decedent's property is 16 located and a copy of this Affidavit has been recorded in the 17 Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon. 18 The Claiming Successor has employed ARTHUR A. BEDDOE 19 12. Attorney at Law, 296 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601, 20 Telephone no. 503-882-4624, as the attorney to represent the 21 claiming successors in the administration of this small estate 22 affidavit. 23 24 11 25 11 26 11 Page 4 - AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR



1	13. Pursuant to ORS 114 555 if -
2	13. Pursuant to ORS 114.555, if a personal representative has not been appointed with:
3	has not been appointed within four (4) months after the filing
4	of this Affidavit, the interest of the decedent in all of the
5	property described herein is transferred to the porces
	- chis Allidavit to be entitled thereto and any other at
6	against the property described herein are barred except as provided
7	in ORS 114.545.
8	In ORS 114.545.
9	
10	
11	
12	가 있는 것은
13	에는 것을 알려 있었다. 이렇게 한 것은
14	STATE OF OREGON )
 15	방법하는 바람에 가슴을 통해 새로운 화장에 비용을 해외로 전망할 것을 수 있다. 그는 것이가 전에서 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같이 나는 것이 있는 것이 같이 있다. 그는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 같이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것 에 없는 것이 않은 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 것이 않은 않은 않은 것이 않은 않은 않은 것이 않은 않은 않은 않은 않은 않이 않은
	COUNTY OF KLAMATH )
16	That I am a Claiming Successor and the surviving spouse
17	of the decedent, JAMES WRIGHT SR. and the information and the
18	herein is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge,
19	information and belief.
20	DATED this 🝰 day of June, 1983.
21	날 정말 제품의 물건을 얻는 것이 한 것을 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 것 같은 것을 가 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것
22	Have we Wright
23	Flancal Wright
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this day of June, 1983.
24	${2} \sim 0.0000, 1983.$
25	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR DEFAULT
26	My Commission Expires: 3/26/83
Page	5 - AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR
	BEDODE & WHILLOCK
	Antonneys at Law 296 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Telephone (503) 882-4624
	5 - AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR BEDDOE & WHITLOCK Attorney of Low 206 Main Street Klomaith Falls

I Oregon ON STATE HEALTH DIVISION tment of Human Resources

-342

-1°17=

5.55

TYPE 🖙

M 1.00

# CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

Vital Records Unit



	ile Number	A States and a second second	and the second second second second			Number	
ECEASED-NAME	First A State	Niddle				OF DEATH (month, day, year)	
황영상 김 말한 것?	James	Clement	WRIGHT		<sub>2</sub> June 24		
ACE White, Black, America Ic. (specify)	an Indian, SEX	AGE-Last birthday (years)	Under 1 year	hours min	DATE OF BIRTH	layed and the second	
American In	dian 👍 Male	e 54 57	Sb			r 28, 1923	
ITY, TOWN OR LOCATIO		AL OR OTHER INSTITUTION N	IF HOSP, OR II OP/Emer., Rm.		COUNTY OF DEA		
Portland, Or	regon 75 Ve	terans Administ	ration 7c Inpa		7d Multno		
TATE OF BIRTH (If not in ame country)		WHAT COUNTRY MARRIED, WIDOWED	NEVER MARRIED, SF DIVORCED (specify)	Florence	WIDOWED)	WAS DECEDENT EVER I ARMED FORCES? (Swor 12 YES	
OCIAL SECURITY NUMB	ER USU	L OCCUPATION (give kind of wo	rk done during most	KIND OF BUSIN	ESS OR INDUST	RY	
543 20 5068	of wo	Log Roller		14b	Lumber		
3	COUNTY	CITY, TOWN, OR LOS	CATION STREET A	ND NUMBER OR R.	F.D., ZIP 982	25 Inside City Limits	
State of the second second	- the table	om us Bellingh	am 154 250	8 H Stree	t	(specify yes or no 15e Yes	
5 Washingto	n 156 Whatc	MOTHER-Maiden Name			AWE and relation:		
Jesse	Wright	. Mary	Silvers	18 Flore	nce Wrigh	nt - Wife	
6 UCSSC		TT THAT I		LOCATION	city or town -		
BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL, MAUS (Specify	A	المتحاولاتين والمعلان والأمواع والمعار الراجر وال		- mi	loquin, C	Dregon	
9a Burial		on Cemetery			Todaru'i (		
Sometive A1:	REE Or Person Acting As S			· 사망 신성적 소설 같아요.		110 0- 070	
	Uarini	the time, date and place and	ineral Home 19	145 Main K	lamath Fa	OUR OF DEATH	
21e	FREE AVEL	THAN CERTIFIER (Type or Phint)		3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	RATION HOSPI erans Hospital 201	
21e	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER	THAN CERTIFIER [ <i>Type or Park</i> ] REGISTRAR		3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DIBTRAR [46, Cay, 14] UN 30 1981	THAN CERTIFIER ( <i>Type or Paril</i> ) REGISTRAR 22b ( <i>Spranse</i> )	Jamer	3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital 201	
21e DATE RECEIVED BY REC 22a J	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DIBTRAR [40, Coy, 14] UN 30 1981	THAN CERTIFIER (Type or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Spinkur] ( TRE ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE	Jamer	3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital 201	
ART (a) PULMONAR	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DINGTRAR (Adv. Cey. M.) UN 3 0 1981 STORE (Adv. Cey. M.) UN 3 0 1981 STORE (Adv. Cey. M.) STORE (Adv. Cey. M.)	THAN CERTIFIER (Type or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Spinkur] ( TRE ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE	Jamer	3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital 201 Interval Datacon Orset Immediate	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC 22a J 23 IMMEDIATE CAUSE ARY (a) PULMONAR DUE TO, OR AS A CC	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DISTRAR [46, 20, 11] UN 3 0 1981 EXAMPLE VENEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF:	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Spinsture] THER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST	Jamer	3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital 201 Interval bitwoon orset Immediate	
DATE RECEIVED BY REA 210 JATE RECEIVED BY REA 220 JATE RECEIVED BY REA 220 JATE RECEIVED BY REA 220 JATE RECEIVED BY REA 220 JATE RECEIVED BY REA 200 JATE RECEIVED BY R	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 UN 3 0 1981 V EDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Spinsture] THER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST	Jamer	3710 S.W	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital 201 Interval between onset Immed ia te Interval between onset 6 Hours	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC 22a J 23 IMMEDIATE CAUSE ARY (a) PULMONAR DUE TO, OR AS A CC	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 UN 5 0 1981 UN 5 0 1981 UN EDEMA/RESPI NISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DINSEQUENCE OF:	REGISTRAR 220 [Socialize] REGISTRAR 220 [Socialize] RETORY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION	Janer Form Job Molei	3710 S.W Portland, C I. M. Old	U.S. Vet	erans Hospital 201 Interval between oncer Immed ia te Interval between onset 6 Hours	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC 210 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 200 DATE RECEIVED BY RECE	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DISTRAR (44), Cay, Pt ] UN 3 0 1981 L 2014 VEDEMA/RESPI DISSEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISSEQUENCE OF:	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Spinshor] TER ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION	Jamer Form Iol MOICI	3710 S.W Portland, C I. M. Ch	U.S. Vetu Precony 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval between onset Immediate Merval between onset 6 Hours Merval between cross	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC 210 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DUE TO, OR AS A CC (b) ACUTE MY DUE TO, OR AS A CC (c) ART OTHER SIGNIFIC	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 IEA VEDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISEQUENCE OF: UNT COMMITTONS	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Sprace] TREA ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION	Jamer Form Iol MOICI	3710 S. W Portland, C 	U.S. Vetu precony 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval bitwoon orbot Immediate Interval between onset 6 Hours Interval between crusot	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC 210 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DUE TO, OR AS A CC (b) ACUTE MY DUE TO, OR AS A CC (c) ART OTHER SIGNIFIC	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DISTRAR (44), Cay, Pt ] UN 3 0 1981 L 2014 VEDEMA/RESPI DISSEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISSEQUENCE OF:	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Sprace] TREA ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION	Jamer Form Iol MOICI	3710 S. W Portland, C 	U.S. Veto Decony 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval between onset Immediate Interval between onset 6 Hours Interval between onset	
DATE RECEIVED BY REC 210 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DATE RECEIVED BY REC 220 DUE TO. OR AS A CC (D) ACUTE MY OUE TO. OR AS A CC (C) ARY OTHER SIGNIFIC "RHEUMATOID	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 I E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Sprace] TREA ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION	Jamer	3710 S. W Portland, C <u>1. M</u> C ((a) AUTOPSY ((a) AUTOPSY)	U.S. Vetu Dregony 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval bitwoon orset Immediate Interval between onset 6 Hours Interval between onset	
ATT CHER SIGNIFIC (b) ACUTE MY COLOR TO CHER SIGNIFIC (c) ACUTE MY (c) ACUTE MY (	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 IF EDEMA/RESPI SHEGUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA SHSEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA SHSEQUENCE OF: ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID	THAN CERTIFIER (1990 or And) REGISTRAR 22b [Socialize] TREP ONEY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION EST RCTION EST RCTION	Lancer Form (b), MO (c) (b), MO (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c)	3710 S.W Portland, C I. M C U I. M C U I. M C U I (in) AUTOPSY or AD 24 N	U.S. Vetu Dregony 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval bitwoon orset Immediate Interval between onset 6 Hours Interval between onset	
ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDE TO OF AS A CC (c) ACUTE MY OUE TO. OF AS A CC (c) ATTENDE SIGNIFICA ATTENDE SIGNIFICA ACCIDENT [Specky Yos of 264 NO	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 V EDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISEQUENCE OF: NIT CONDITIONS - Cardina ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID 260	THAN CERTIFIER [1/200 or And] REGISTRAR 220 [Socialize] TREA ONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION RCTION EST RCTION EST RCTION EST RCTION EST Could BUT DATING TO INTER AND TO	Jamer	3710 S.W Portland, C I. M C U I. M C U I. M C U I (in) AUTOPSY or AD 24 N	U.S. Vetu Drectory 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval bitwoon orset Immediate Interval between onset 6 Hours Interval between onset	
ATTENDENT SPORTS OF A STATE OF	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 V EDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISEQUENCE OF: NIT CONDITIONS - Cardina ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID 260	REGISTRAR REGISTRAR 22b [SomeAre] REF ONE Y ONE CAUSE FER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION RCTION RCTION RCTION REST RCTION RCTI	Jamer Jol, AND Ici ( Romer Jol, AND Ici ( Ideed to cause given in PATT DESCRIBE HOW M 26d LOCATION	3710 S. W Portland, C MCDU MCDU AUTOPSY or ADI 24 NUURY OCCURRED	U.S. Vetu Drectory 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval between oncet Immediate Interval between oncet 6 Hours Interval between oncet 6 Hours Interval between oncet security FRO NO	
ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDE ATTENDE ACUTE MY OUE TO, OR AS A CC (c) ACUTE MY ACUTE MY OUE TO, OR AS A CC (c) ACUTE MY (c) ACUTE MY (c) ACUTE MY (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c)	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 UN 3 0 1981 VEDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISEQUENCE OF: ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID PLACE OF INJURY (AL 260 PLACE	REGISTRAR REGISTRAR 22b [SomeAre] REF ONE Y ONE CAUSE FER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION RCTION RCTION RCTION REST RCTION RCTI	Jamer Forus (Io), AND Ici ( General to cause given in PANT DESCRIBE HOW M 255	3710 S. W Portland, C MCDU MCDU AUTOPSY or ADI 24 NUURY OCCURRED	U.S. Vetu Drectory 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval between oncet Immediate Interval between oncet 6 Hours Interval between oncet 6 Hours Interval between oncet security FRO NO	
ATTENDENT SPORTS OF A STATE OF	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 UN 3 0 1981 VEDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISEQUENCE OF: ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID PLACE OF INJURY (AL 260 PLACE	REGISTRAR REGISTRAR 22b [SomeAre] REF ONE Y ONE CAUSE FER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION RCTION RCTION RCTION REST RCTION RCTI	Jamer Jol, AND Ici ( Romer Jol, AND Ici ( Ideed to cause given in PATT DESCRIBE HOW M 26d LOCATION	3710 S. W Portland, C MCDU MCDU AUTOPSY or ADI 24 NUURY OCCURRED	U.S. Vetu Drectory 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval between oncer Immediate Interval between oncer 6 Hours Interval between oncer 6 Hours Interval between oncer 5 Security FERCAU	
ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDEDATE CAUSE ATTENDE ATTENDE ACUTE MY OUE TO, OR AS A CC (c) ACUTE MY ACUTE MY OUE TO, OR AS A CC (c) ACUTE MY (c) ACUTE MY (c) ACUTE MY (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c)	DING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER UN 3 0 1981 UN 3 0 1981 VEDEMA/RESPI DISEQUENCE OF: OCARDIAL INFA DISEQUENCE OF: ARTHRITIS/KID ARTHRITIS/KID PLACE OF INJURY (AL 260 PLACE	REGISTRAR REGISTRAR 22b [SomeAre] REF ONE Y ONE CAUSE FER LINE RATORY ARREST RCTION RCTION RCTION RCTION REST RCTION RCTI	Jamer Jol, AND Ici ( Romer Jol, AND Ici ( Ideed to cause given in PATT DESCRIBE HOW M 26d LOCATION	3710 S. W Portland, C MCDU MCDU AUTOPSY or ADI 24 NUURY OCCURRED	U.S. Vetu Drectory 97	erans Hospital 201 Interval bitmoon orset Immediate Interval between orset 6 Hours Interval between cross Interval between cross Interval between cross Interval between cross Social Press Au	

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH

SEAL

Date

JUN 3 0 1981

HS-2 (Rev. 1/0

This is to certify that the foregoing is a reproduction of the original record which was filed with the Multnomah County Department of Human Services.

James J. Meallister

10667

LAST WILL; AND TESTAMENT OF

## JAMES WRIGHT, S R.

I, JAMES WRIGHT, SR., of Klamath County, Oregon, being of legal age, and of sound and disposing mind and memory, and not acting under the fraud, duress or undue influence of any person whomsoever, do hereby make, publish and declare this to be my Last Will and Testament, hereby revoking all wills and codicils by me at any time heretofore made.

FIRST

I direct that my debts and funeral expenses be paid as soon after my death as may be reasonably convenient. I hereby authorize and empower my Personal Representative in case of any claim against my estate to settle and discharge the same in his or her absolute discretion.

## SECOND

I direct that all estate, inheritance, transfer, legacy, and succession taxes or death duties which may be assessed or imposed with respect to my estate or any part thereof, whereever situated, whether or not passing under my Will, including the taxable value of all policies of insurance on my life, and of all transfers, powers, rights or interests includable in my estate for the purposes of such taxes and duties be paid out of my residuary estate, and such payment shall be made as an expense of administration and without apportionment.

THIRD

I hereby give and devise unto the following of my children, as follows:

\_ ( Page 1 LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT JAMES WRIGHT, SR.

10668

 Unto my daughter, DIANE DUMONT, of Chiloquin, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

 Unto my daughter, EILEEN MITCHELL, of Klamath Falls, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

3. Unto my daughter, PAMELA WRIGHT, of Klamath Falls, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

4. Unto my daughter, MARCELLA WEEKS, of Chiloquin, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

<sup>5</sup>. Unto my son, THEODORE HAROLD WRIGHT, of Chiloquin, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

6. Unto my daughter, DOREEN MOORE, of Chiloquin, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

7. Unto my son, LOUIE WRIGHT, of Klamath Falls, Oregon, the sum of \$50.00.

## FOURTH

All of the rest, residue and remainder of my estate, real, personal and mixed, and wheresoever situated, I give, devise and bequeath unto my beloved wife, FLORENCE WRIGHT, absolutely and without limitation.

## FIFTH

In the event that my wife, FLORENCE WRIGHT, shall predecease me, then and in that event, I give, devise and bequeath all of the rest, residue and remainder of my estate, real, personal and mixed, and wheresoever situated, unto the following of my children, share and share alike, absolutely and without limitation: SANDRA MAY WRIGHT, of Bellingham, Washington, KEVIN DEAN WRIGHT, of Bellingham, Washington, and KEITH P. WRIGHT, of Bellingham, Washington, and STEWART JEFFERSON, my step-son, of Chiloquin, Oregon.

Page 2 LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT JAMES WRIGHT, SR. SIXTH

I hereby nominate, constitute and appoint ARTHUR A. BEDDOE, of Klamath Falls, Oregon, to be Personal Representative of this, my Last Will and Testament.

In the event that the said ARTHUR A. BEDDOE shall be unable or unwilling to serve as such Personal Representative, then and in that event, I nominate, consitute and appoint DOREEN A. BEDDOE, of Klamath Falls, Oregon, to serve as such Personal Representative.

### SEVENTH

I hereby empower my said Personal Representative to lease, sell, encumber, exchange or otherwise deal with or dispose of all of my property, or any part thereof, in such a manner or upon such terms as to him or her may seem advisable. Such sale or other disposition may be without petition, citation, hearing, order, notice, bond or other intervention of any Court, and may be a public or private sale, as to my said Personal Representative may seem advisable.

### EIGHTH

Although my wife, FLORENCE WRIGHT, has executed or proposes to execute a last will and testament containing substantially the same provisions as this, my Last Will and Testament, and it is the present intention of my wife and myself to make similar dispositions of our separate properties, and of any other property, inherited or otherwise obtained by one from the other, I specifically state and declare that I have not made this Will in consideration of such a will by my wife, and that any property received by her pursuant to this Will shall be hers absolutely and with freedom to dispose of the same by will or otherwise, as she shall see fit.

Page 3 / LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT JAMES WRIGHT, SR.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this <u>(</u> day of December, 1974, in Klamath Falls, Oregon.

JAMES WRIGHT, SK.

The foregoing instrument, consisting of four (4) typewritten pages, including this page, was on the day it bears date, the <u>6</u> day of December, 1974, signed, sealed, published and declared by the testator, JAMES WRIGHT, SR., as and for his Last will and Testament, in the presence of us, who at his request and in his presence, and in the presence of each other, have subscribed our names as witnesses therefore, and we do hereby certify that the testator at said time was of sound and disposing mind and memory, and cognizant of the natural objects of his bounty, and not acting under the fraud, menace, duress or undue influence of any person whomsoever.

atricia Augres Residing at Klamath Falls, Oregon. Residing at Klamath Falls, Oregon.

S	(A)	<b>r</b> :	ŕĴ.	EGC	N: COI	INTY (	וא או	MATH;				
-	'ed	for	1000	ord .			л. КЦ	WAIN,	, <b>SS</b> ,			
	1000-00	5 STAL		ar she i								
	!S_	6	thd	ay ol	J	uly	_A. D.	19 8	3 at 11	:401	:k Ar:.,	
ŀ	ıly	rece	rded	in V	M. Jo	83	<b>.</b> .		<u></u>	0-000	κ Α Paçe <u>10</u>	and
							, vi <u>C</u>	<u>aee</u>	as	on	Ραςε 10	)661
	40	.00	0 f	ee				1	EVELYN	BIEHN,	County	ler'
						관광관	BA	2/11	19	Len	<u></u>	

Page 4 / ( LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT JAMES WRIGHT, SR.